
KEY FACTORS

AMOL SHINDE

To give my best in each & every trait of 
entertainment industry as a “Gaffer” and “Best Boy”

EDUCATION

TECHNICAL KNOWLEDGE

INDIAN DOPs

LANGUAGES KNOWN 

Determined, Technically sound, 
Positive attitude, Creative thinking, Smart worker, 
good industry experience, 

Hindi, Marathi & English

S.S.C.

Electrician, Lights & Camera

20 YEARS OF EXPERIENCE IN FILM MAKING 

Privilege to work with DOPs as mentioned below

Sanjay F. Gupta
P.S. Vinod
Harsh Vardhan
Parth Sayani
Lalit Sahoo
Swati Jain
Brijesh K Gupta
Manoj Kothari
Baba Azmi
Sunil Patel
Sejal Shah
Sylvester Fonseca
Sourabh Waghmare

Satya Ponmar
Binod Pradhan
Aseem Mishra
Ayananka Bose
Vikash Nowlakha
Vijay Arora
Sudeep Chatterjee
Binod Pradhan
Swapnil S. Sonawane
Saurabh Waghmare
Nirav Shah
Mazhar Kamran
Parth Sayani
Vishal Vittal

Toll Free 1800 121 7474  I  Email: info@lightnlight.com  I  www.lightnlight.com



FILMS (Worked as a Gaffer)

YEAR FILMS COUNTRY D.O.P PRODUCTION HOUSE

2024 Tikdam Parth SayaniIndia Skylark Production

2023 Shehar Lakhot Vishal VittalIndia Offroad Films

2023 Saas, Bahu Aur Flamingo Linesh DesaiIndia Maddock Films

2006 N G EntertainmentJaan-E-Mann India Sudeep Chatterjee

2006 Yash Raj FilmsDhoom 2 India Nirav Shah

2007 Maruti InternationalDhamaal India Vijay Arora

2008 Kunal Kohli ProductionsThoda Pyaar Thoda Magic India Sudeep Chatterjee

2010 UTV Motion PicturesTees Maar Khan India P. S. Vinod

2010 Filmkraft Productions Pvt. LtdKites India Ayananka Bose

2011 Reel Life ProductionsBodyguard India Sejal Shah

2015 Salman Khan FilmsBajrangi Bhaijaan India Aseem Mishra

2015 N G EntertainmentPhantom India Aseem Mishra

2015 Angry Indian Goddesses India Swapnil Sonawane

2017 Salman Khan FilmsTubelight India Aseem Mishra

2019 Dharma ProductionsKalank India Binod Pradhan

2021 Panorama StudiosDybbuk India Satya Ponmar

2009 Rocket Singh India Vikash Nowlakha

2004 N G Entertainment

White Feather Films

Mujhse Shaadi Karogi India Sanjay F. Gupta

2004 White Feather FilmsPlan India

2004 Maruti InternationalMasti India Mazhar Kamran

2004 Musafir India P.S. Vinod

FILMS (Worked as a Best Boy)

YEAR FILMS COUNTRY D.O.P PRODUCTION HOUSE

ADVERTISEMENTS AND FILM COMMERCIALS (Worked as a Gaffer)

More than 200+ commercials and advertisement films done and lot more counting 

I hereby declare all the above mention information is true to the best of my knowledge.

Thank you
AMOL SHINDE
Contact: +91 84838 58500
Email: amol3602@gmail.com


